Fire Alarm Systems | FRay5000-50-UL Reflective Beam Smoke Detector
The FRay5000‑50‑UL Reflective Beam Smoke Detector from
Fire Fighting Enterprises covers distances between 26.25 ft
and 330 ft (8 m and 100 m). A reflective prism allows for
the accurate detection of smoke particles within the given
distance range.
For ranges between 26.25 ft and 164 ft (8 m and 50 m), one
prism is sufficient. For ranges between 164 ft and 330 ft

• Detector ± 0.3°
• Reflective prism ± 5.0°
Ordering Information
FRay5000-50-UL Reflective Beam Smoke
Detector
26.3 ft and 164 ft (8 m and 50 m)
FRay5000-50-UL
Accessories
FRay5000-LR-Kit Long Range Kit
3 additional prisms for ranges between 164 ft
and 328 ft (50 m and 100 m).
FRay5000-LR-Kit
FRAY5000-BR Universal Bracket Accessory
for FRay5000
Universal Bracket for use with Fireray 5000
detector head or FRAY5000-4PRISM Prism
Plate for 4 prism or FRAY5000-1PRISM Prism
Plate for 1 prism.
FRAY5000-BR
FRAY5000-1PRISM Prism Plate for 1 prism
Prism Plate for 1 prism for use with FRAY5000-
BR Universal Bracket Accessory for Fire-
ray 5000 (not included).
FRAY5000-1PRISM
FRAY5000-4PRISM Prism Plate for 4 prism
Prism Plate for 4 prisms for use with
FRAY5000-BR Universal Bracket Accessory
for Fireray 5000 (not included).
FRAY5000-4PRISM
FRAY5000-DETBOX Detector Back Box
Detector Back Box for FRay5000-50-UL Re-
flective Beam Smoke Detector. Requires
FRAY5000-PLATE Cover Plate (sold separate-
ly, not available in APR).
FRAY5000-DETBOX
4 | FRay5000-50-UL Reflective Beam Smoke Detector
Ordering Information
FRAY5000-PLATE Cover Plate for Detector
Back Box
Cover Plate for FRAY5000-DETBOX Detector
Back Box (sold separately, not available in
APR).
FRAY5000-PLATE
FRAY5000-CTRBOX Controller Back Box
for FRay5000
FRay-5000 Reflective Beam Detector Control-
ler Back box with knock-outs (not available in
APR).
FRAY5000-CTRBOX
FRAY5000-TRIM Trim Plate for FRay5000
Controller Back Box
Semi Flush Trim Plate for use with FRAY5000-
CTRBOX Controller Back Box for FRay5000
(sold separately, not available in APR).
FRAY5000-TRIM
FRAY5000-CMOUNT Ceiling Mount
Ceiling Pendant Mount for FRay5000-50-UL
Reflective Beam Smoke Detector prism and
FRAY5000-BR Universal Bracket Accessory
for FRay5000 (not available in APR).
FRAY5000-
CMOUNT
Americas: